
12April 2011

Horizontal Side Slider
Series SS10

Outside Mount Features

WINDOW
HEIGHT

1.715

.875

1.715

.875

WINDOW
WIDTH

.875

1.715
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Horizontal Side Slider 
Series SS10

Outside Mount Guidelines
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Horizontal Side Slider
Series SS10

Outside Mount Configurations

WINDOW
HEIGHT

3.375

.875

.875

3.375

WINDOW
WIDTH

.875

3.374
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Horizontal Side Slider 
Series SS10

Inside Mount Features

WINDOW
HEIGHT

Sill w/Flange

INTERIORR

1.125

1.715

1.510

WINDOW
WIDTH

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

1.715

1.125

1.510
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Horizontal Side Slider 
Series SS10

Inside Mount Guidelines


